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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 2 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
10.02.2018 - 15:50 Results Prelim
MWCH Open 25.70 LELLE Armin Evert EST Tartu 11.02.2017
MWCH - 14 27.42 FORSEL Marcus FIN Tartu 11.02.2017
MWCH 15 - 16 26.22 SOVTSA Mark EST Tartu 11.02.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 28.56 484 A
2. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.17 454 A
3. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.66 432 A
4. LUMI Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 29.77 427 A
5. NOMM Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 29.84 424 A
6. KINNUNEN Aapo 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 29.88 423 A
7. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 29.93 420 A
8. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.50 397 A
9. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.51 397 R

10. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.77 387 R
11. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.16 372
12. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.33 366
13. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 31.41 364
14. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 31.81 350
15. SALO Eetu 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 32.14 339
16. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 32.22 337
17. GOLDBERG Georgi 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.23 337
18. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.51 328
19. REKOLA Rasmus 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 32.80 319

SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.80 319
21. KULJUS Lars 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.35 304
22. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 33.88 290
23. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 34.04 286
24. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.15 283
25. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 34.57 273
26. PASHKOV Gleb 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 34.60 272
27. OIKARAINEN Jasper 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 35.17 259
28. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.39 254
29. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.45 253
30. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 35.79 246
31. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.87 244
32. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.96 242
33. POLD Georg 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.09 240
34. TSISTOKLETOV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 36.52 231
35. KALMU Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.61 229
36. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.97 223
37. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.08 221
38. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.27 217
39. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.79 209
40. PRANK Herbert Hugo 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.29 201
41. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.33 200
42. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.82 192
43. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.93 191
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 2, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

44. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.00 190
45. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.10 188
46. JOEORG Henri 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.47 183
47. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.60 168
48. LEO Casper 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 40.66 167

RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.66 167
50. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 40.92 164
51. JAERV Alver 05 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 41.03 163
52. NIKOLTSJUK Ilja 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 41.52 157
53. ARVELI Jeremias 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 41.70 155
54. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.04 151

SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.04 151
56. SILLER Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 43.01 141
57. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.06 141
58. JOEORG Kaspar 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.40 138
59. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.26 130
60. ANNUS Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.63 126
61. KRASILNIKOV Karl-Johan 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.07 123
62. TONISSON Mattias 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.92 102
63. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 48.45 99
64. ROMANOV Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 48.79 97
65. KORPIKOSKI Joona 07 Nokian Pyry 50.68 86
66. KARISTE Oskar 08 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 52.00 80
67. ZGURO Arseni 09 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 58.23 57

DSQ PAJULA Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool
GA - False Start

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 26.34 617 A
2. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 26.98 574 A
3. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.50 542 A
4. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.69 531 A
5. ASMUS Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.75 528 A
6. FILIPPOV Aleksandr 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.93 517 A
7. VISNAPUU Karl-Johannes 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.94 517 A
8. KASHAEV Artem 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 28.01 513 A
9. LIHHATS Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 28.09 509 R

10. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.14 506 R
11. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.23 501
12. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.32 496
13. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.59 482
14. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 28.67 478
15. HERPOLA Santeri 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 28.73 475

SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 28.73 475
17. DOLGOV Alexandr 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 28.74 475
18. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 28.88 468
19. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 29.03 461
20. HEIN Eric Mathias 02 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 29.07 459
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 2, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

21. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.10 457
22. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu Spordikool 29.13 456
23. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.24 451
24. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 29.31 448
25. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.64 433
26. URSIN Manu 02 Kouvolan Uimarit 29.71 430
27. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.06 415
28. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 30.14 412
29. VIHERPUU Rihard 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 30.19 410
30. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.22 408
31. LAASPERE Reimo Gert 03 Spordiklubi Shark 30.33 404
32. KONOVALOV Aleksander 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.34 404
33. MEDZHIDOV Mayid 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 30.46 399
34. SOKOLOV Mikhail 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 31.16 372
35. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 31.19 371
36. HARJAKS Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 31.23 370

ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.23 370
38. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 31.53 360

RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.53 360
40. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.88 348
41. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.12 340
42. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.36 333
43. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.45 330
44. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 32.49 329
45. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 32.71 322
46. MARTSUK Nikita 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 33.29 305
47. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.34 304
48. KOKK Patrick 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.00 287
49. KUNTTILA Tatu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 34.04 286
50. GOLUBEV Aleksei 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 34.46 275
51. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 SK Spars-MK 35.05 262
52. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.07 240

DSQ TSELEBROVSKY Yaroslav 03 SKA, St. Petersburg
GA - False Start

Open

1. SHEVLYAKOV Roman 98 Sport Club Cayman 24.29 787 A
Meet Record!

2. ZAITSEV Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 25.11 712 A
3. TSERNOSEV Nikita 97 Spordiklubi Garant 25.94 646 A
4. PUSHKIN Denis 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 25.98 643 A
5. KHODATCKII Kristian 99 SKA, St. Petersburg 26.00 642 A
6. VILCANS Pavels 90 Ventspils SS Spars 26.02 640 A
7. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.31 619 A
8. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 26.34 617 A
9. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.38 614 R

10. AMOSENKOV Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa SK 26.50 606 R
11. GUMENJUK Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 26.54 603
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 2, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. LIPNITSKII Karl 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 26.57 601
13. HEIN Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.68 594
14. ZEMTURIS Roberts 00 Ventspils SS Spars 26.71 592
15. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 26.98 574 A
16. KOPJEV Edvard 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.15 563
17. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 27.31 554
18. UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.45 545
19. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.50 542 A
20. ADAMSON Kristjan 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.52 541
21. KUUSELA Leo 99 Uimaseura Aquila 27.68 532
22. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.69 531 A
23. ASMUS Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.75 528 A
24. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.76 527
25. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 27.78 526
26. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.87 521
27. ALILA Atte 01 Uimaseura Aquila 27.88 520
28. FILIPPOV Aleksandr 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.93 517 A
29. VISNAPUU Karl-Johannes 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.94 517 A
30. KASHAEV Artem 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 28.01 513 A
31. KLEIMOLA Ossi 01 Kouvolan Uimarit 28.04 511
32. LIHHATS Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 28.09 509 R
33. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.14 506 R
34. KAESPER Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.16 505
35. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.23 501
36. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.25 500
37. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.32 496
38. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 28.56 484 A
39. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.59 482
40. RUSAKOV Alexandr 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 28.64 480

KOLLI Karl Aleksander 01 Wiru Swim 28.64 480
42. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 28.67 478
43. PIUS Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 28.68 478
44. HERPOLA Santeri 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 28.73 475

SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 28.73 475
46. DOLGOV Alexandr 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 28.74 475
47. VALLISTE Ragmar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.76 474
48. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 28.88 468
49. TRETJAKOV Mark 01 Jaerveotsa SK 28.96 464
50. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 29.03 461
51. HEIN Eric Mathias 02 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 29.07 459
52. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.10 457
53. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu Spordikool 29.13 456
54. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.17 454 A
55. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.24 451
56. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 29.31 448
57. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.64 433
58. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.66 432 A
59. URSIN Manu 02 Kouvolan Uimarit 29.71 430
60. KAEHR Anti 01 Anderstorps Simsaellskap 29.74 429
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 2, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

61. LUMI Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 29.77 427 A
62. NOMM Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 29.84 424 A
63. KINNUNEN Aapo 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 29.88 423 A
64. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 29.93 420 A
65. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.06 415
66. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 30.14 412
67. VIHERPUU Rihard 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 30.19 410
68. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.22 408
69. LAASPERE Reimo Gert 03 Spordiklubi Shark 30.33 404
70. KONOVALOV Aleksander 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.34 404
71. MEDZHIDOV Mayid 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 30.46 399
72. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.50 397 A
73. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.51 397 R
74. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.77 387 R
75. TINNO Jan Markus 01 MyFitness 30.97 379
76. OUNMAA Sass-Joergen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 31.05 376
77. SOKOLOV Mikhail 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 31.16 372

AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.16 372
79. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 31.19 371
80. HARJAKS Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 31.23 370

ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.23 370
82. IVANOV Oliver 01 Spordiklubi Shark 31.27 369
83. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.33 366
84. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 31.41 364
85. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 31.53 360

RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.53 360
87. JERNVALL Juha 00 Uimaseura Aquila 31.67 355
88. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 31.81 350
89. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.88 348
90. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.12 340
91. SALO Eetu 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 32.14 339
92. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 32.22 337
93. GOLDBERG Georgi 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.23 337
94. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.36 333
95. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.45 330
96. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 32.49 329
97. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.51 328
98. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 32.71 322
99. REKOLA Rasmus 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 32.80 319

SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.80 319
101. MARTSUK Nikita 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 33.29 305
102. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.34 304
103. KULJUS Lars 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.35 304
104. SAUAUG Kevin 01 Spordiklubi Shark 33.67 295
105. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 33.88 290
106. JALAKAS Mark Theodor 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.89 289
107. KOKK Patrick 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.00 287
108. KUNTTILA Tatu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 34.04 286

MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 34.04 286
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 2, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

110. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.15 283
111. GOLUBEV Aleksei 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 34.46 275
112. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 34.57 273
113. PASHKOV Gleb 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 34.60 272
114. KUUSE Simon Fox 01 Spordiklubi Shark 34.73 269
115. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 SK Spars-MK 35.05 262
116. OIKARAINEN Jasper 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 35.17 259
117. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.39 254
118. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.45 253
119. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 35.79 246
120. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.87 244
121. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.96 242
122. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.07 240
123. POLD Georg 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.09 240
124. TSISTOKLETOV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 36.52 231
125. KALMU Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.61 229
126. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.97 223
127. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.08 221
128. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.27 217
129. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.79 209
130. PRANK Herbert Hugo 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.29 201
131. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.33 200
132. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.82 192
133. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.93 191
134. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.00 190
135. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.10 188
136. JOEORG Henri 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.47 183
137. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.60 168
138. LEO Casper 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 40.66 167

RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.66 167
140. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 40.92 164
141. JAERV Alver 05 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 41.03 163
142. NIKOLTSJUK Ilja 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 41.52 157
143. ARVELI Jeremias 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 41.70 155
144. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.04 151

SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.04 151
146. SILLER Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 43.01 141
147. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.06 141
148. JOEORG Kaspar 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.40 138
149. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.26 130
150. ANNUS Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.63 126
151. KRASILNIKOV Karl-Johan 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.07 123
152. TONISSON Mattias 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.92 102
153. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 48.45 99
154. ROMANOV Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 48.79 97
155. KORPIKOSKI Joona 07 Nokian Pyry 50.68 86
156. KARISTE Oskar 08 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 52.00 80
157. ZGURO Arseni 09 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 58.23 57
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 2, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ TSELEBROVSKY Yaroslav 03 SKA, St. Petersburg
GA - False Start

DSQ PAJULA Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool
GA - False Start


